
CGSC Annual Cruising Regatta October 15, 2016.

TOTAL POINTS
Racing (Dark Blue & White) SKIPPER MAKE SAIL RACE 1 RACE 2 TOTAL

Senara Bill/deLisser/Baler Farr 395 39509 2 1 3

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 1 3 4

Three Way Raymond, Prandini, Ewing Soverel 33 73093 3 2 5

Rim Shot Russell Dunn Beneteau First 36.7 96 4 4 8

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 5 5 10

Cruising/Racing (Orange & White)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL POS POS TOTAL

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 1 1 2

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 2 2 4

Cruising Non-Spinnaker (Dark Green)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL POS POS TOTAL

Franela James Liebl beafteam 26.5 1 1 1 2

Nordic Spirit Alex Perez Pearswon 30 Flyer 81 3 3 6

Race #1
Racing (Dark Blue & White) SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Start Finish Time HIGH INSHORE Corr POS

Senara Bill/deLisser/Baler Farr 395 39509 11:35:00 12:34:19 0:59:19 1.199 1:11:07 2

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 11:35:00 12:39:51 1:04:51 1.0915 1:10:47 1

Three Way Raymond, Prandini, Ewing Soverel 33 73093 11:35:00 12:40:28 1:05:28 1.1356 1:14:21 3

Rim Shot Russell Dunn Beneteau First 36.7 96 11:35:00 12:42:29 1:07:29 1.1371 1:16:44 4

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 11:35:00 12:47:56 1:12:56 1.0943 1:19:49 5

Cruising/Racing (Orange & White)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Start Finish Time HIGH INSHORE Corr POS

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 11:44:00 13:03:41 1:19:41 0.9799 1:18:05 1

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 11:44:00 13:07:56 1:23:56 1.0642 1:29:19 2

Cruising Non-Spinnaker (Dark Green)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Start Finish Time HIGH INSHORE Corr POS

Franela James Liebl beafteam 26.5 1 11:44:00 13:17:16 1:33:16 0.9416 1:27:49 1

Nordic Spirit Alex Perez Pearswon 30 Flyer 81 11:44:00 13:03:51 1.0408 DSQ 3

Race #2

Racing (Dark Blue & White) SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Start Finish Time HIGH INSHORE Corr POS

Senara Bill/deLisser/Baler Farr 395 39509 12:57:00 13:53:17 0:56:17 1.199 1:07:29 1

Three Way Raymond, Prandini, Ewing Soverel 33 73093 12:57:00 13:58:15 1:01:15 1.1356 1:09:33 2

Relentless Oscar Valdes Salana 35 60670 12:57:00 14:01:16 1:04:16 1.0915 1:10:09 3

Rim Shot Russell Dunn Beneteau First 36.7 96 12:57:00 13:59:38 1:02:38 1.1371 1:11:13 4

Tiburon Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 12:57:00 14:05:54 1:08:54 1.0943 1:15:24 5

Cruising/Racing (Orange & White)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Start Finish Time HIGH INSHORE Corr POS

Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann Tartan 28 3 13:25:00 14:02:56 0:37:56 0.9799 0:37:10 1

Lokura Amado Leon Jeanneau 349 4 13:25:00 14:09:08 0:44:08 1.0642 0:46:58 2

Cruising Non-Spinnaker (Dark Green)   SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Start Finish Time HIGH INSHORE Corr POS

Franela James Liebl beafteam 26.5 1 13:25:00 14:11:43 7:56:08 1.0894 8:38:42 1

Nordic Spirit Alex Perez Pearswon 30 Flyer 81 DNS 1.0408


